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Rod End SAK8C - GAKR8PW - SAKB8F - POS8EC - Bore 8MM x M8 - BSP/F

https://www.nexaparts.com/rod-end-sak8c-gakr8pw-sakb8f-pos8ec-bore-8mm-x-m8-bspf

Specificaties
Productnummer

EAN

Merk

Categorie

Materiaal

Kleur

Style

model

Gewicht

Color

Material

Model

B (Inner ring width)

Basic load ratings dynamic
Basic load ratings statisch
C1 max (Rod end width)
CN Radial internal clearance
d (Bearing bore)

d2 max (Rod end diameter)
h (Shank length)

L1 min (Thread length)
Maintenance Nippel
Maintenance required
Norm

Thread size

Tilting angle

Total height Rod end (L, L2, L4)

Pluspunten

+ DIN I1SO 12 240-4-Series K, Form F

+ Maintenance Free
+ Sliding Surface: Steel/PTFE

SAK8C - GAKR8PW - SAKBS8F - POS8EC
7440846270268

NexaParts

Rod Ends

ST 52-3 Verzinkt

Metaal

SAK8C - GAKR8PW - SAKBS8F - POS8EC
Stangkop onderhoudsvrij

0.05 Kg

Metaal

ST 52-3 Verzinkt

Stangkop onderhoudsvrij

20 mm

51 kN

83 kN

18 mm

0-0,050 mm

8 mm

64 mm

94 mm

25 mm

No

No

DIN ISO 12 240-4-series K, Form F
M8

77?°7

54,5
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